Looking Ahead

Monday, July 31 Business Agenda:

2:00 pm e Continuation of Permit Fee Discussion

e Ordinance No. 1904-0717 — To adopt 2015 International Building Code

e Log Monument

Commission Reports:

e Kristmas Town Kiwanis, Bluegrass from the Forest Annual Report — Presented by Duane Wilson
e Employee of the Month

Monday, August 7 Action Agenda
6:00 pm e Ordinance No. 1904-0717 — To adopt 2015 International Building Code
e Log Monument

Monday, August 14 |Commission Reports:

2:00 pm e Mason County Historical Society 2" quarter report — Presented by Kristin Fabry
e Mason County Historical Society Downtown Car Show Annual Report — Presented by Kristin
Fabry
Monday, August 21,

6:00 pm




July 24, 2017

Mason County Transit Authority Board
Transit - Community Center

601 West Franklin Street

Shelton, WA 98584

Re: Surplus Vehicle Grant to the City’s Community Service Program

Dear Board Members:

We, the Shelton City Commission, want to thank you for your generous grant of a
surplus van from your vanpool for use by the City of Shelton’s Municipal Court
Community Service Program. As you became aware, the program’s van was in
serious need of replacement since it has been transporting Community Service
Work Crews to and from worksites in the city since 1991.

We truly appreciate the value you place on giving back to the community, and
also believe in the good stewardship of the local taxpayers’ dollar. In this case,
the van will continue to be used to benefit the citizens of Shelton through the
great work of the Community Service Program.

Thank you again; the van will be put to good use.

Sincerely,

Mayor Gary Cronce

Commissioner Tracy Moore

Commissioner Kathy McDowell



VOUCHER APPROVAL

I, the undersigned, do hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the materials have been
furnished, the services rendered or the labor performed as described herein vouchers numbered

15021 through 15083 in the amount of $189.453.60 that the claims are just, due and unpaid
obligations against the City of Shelton, and that | am authorized to authenticate and certify said

claims.

Signed this -2/ S of \)L{,//t{ L2017,

Do S von Youpley

Director of Financial Serv:c

We, the undersigned members of the City Commission of Shelton, Washington, do hereby certify

that the vouchers contained herein are approved for payment.

Signed this of , 2017,

Mayor Cronce

Commissioner McDowell

Commissioner Moore



Check Register

Shelton, WA Packet: APPKT00580 - July 24, 2017 - Payables "C" Packet
iling A Minosger & msvss By Check Number
Texel RIS
Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Bank Code: APBNK -Warrants-APBNK-Warrants
000401 AT&T 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 51.25 15021
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
JUL/2017 Invoice 07/03/2017 ACCT #030 265 9923 001 JUL/2017 0.00 51.25
001-000-000-51423-4900 Miscellaneous ACCT #030 265 9923 001 J 0.77
001-000-000-51890-4215 Communication-Civic Cen ACCT #030 265 9923 001 J 32.85
402-400-000-53580-4200 Communicaticn ACCT #030 265 9923 001 J 17.63
000405 A WORKSAFE SERVICE, INC. 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 150.00 15022
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
244658 Invoice 06/30/2017 DRUG TEST - T. LATCH 0.00 150.00
001-000-000-52122-4900 Miscellaneous DRUG TEST - T. LATCH 150.00
VENO1229 AALL PHASE CONSTRUCTION 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 171.65 15023
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
68829 Invoice 07/11/2017 TR #68829-PLAN REVIEW FEE REFUND 0.00 171.65
001-000-000-345830000 Plan Review Fees TR #68829-PLAN REVIEW F 171.65
001480 ALPINE PRODUCTS INC. 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 492.36 15024
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
TM-167939 Invoice 06/29/2017 Q KIT, REPAIR, FOOTVALVE-NEW PAINT M 0.00 492.36
503-300-000-59448-6432 Paint Machine Q KIT, REPAIR, FOOTVALVE 492.36
VENO1438 AMBER SELBY 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 45,00 15025
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
78061 Invoice 06/30/2017 TR #78061-SOCCER PROGRAM REFUND 0.00 45,00
001-000-000-347600002 Rec Fees-Art, Youth Sport TR #78061-SOCCER PROGR 45.00
VEN01440 BMC EAST, LLC 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 7.46 15026
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
REFUND Inveice 07/18/2017 2017 1ST QTR B&O TAX REFUND 0.00 7.46
001-000-000-316100000 B & O Tax 2017 1ST QTR B&O TAX RE 7.46
005900 CAPITAL BUSINESS MACHINES 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 517.66 15027
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
CNINS14289 Invoice 07/07/2017 CONTRACT #10113 SHARP #MX-M620N 0 0.00 31.97
001-000-000-51160-4500 Operating Rentals CONTRACT #10113 SHARP 2.20
001-000-000-51310-4500 Operating Rentals CONTRACT #10113 SHARP 0.66
001-000-000-51421-4500 Operating Rentals CONTRACT #10113 SHARP 1.38
001-000-000-51423-4500 Operating Rentals CONTRACT #10113 SHARP 27.04
001-000-000-51810-4500 Operating Rentals CONTRACT #10113 SHARP 0.02
001-000-000-51888-4500 QOperating Rentals CONTRACT #10113 SHARP 0.00
001-000-000-51896-4500 Operating Rentals CONTRACT #10113 SHARP 0.66
001-000-000-55860-4500 Operating Rentals CONTRACT #10113 SHARP 0.00
001-000-000-57680-4500 Operating Rentals CONTRACT #10113 SHARP 0.01
CNINS814280 Invoice 07/07/2017 CONTRACT #10114 SHARP #MX-5141N 06 0.00 435.83
001-000-000-51160-4500 Operating Rentals SHARP #MX-5141N/CONT 107.65
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Check Register

Packet: APPKT00580-July 24, 2017 - Payables "C" Packet

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
001-000-000-51310-4500 Operating Rentals SHARP #MX-5141N/CONT 4,92
001-000-000-51421-4500 Operating Rentals SHARP #MX-5141N/CONT 4.10
001-000-000-51423-4500 Operating Rentals SHARP #MX-5141N/CONT 15.25
001-000-000-51430-4500 Operating Rentals SHARP #MX-5141N/CONT 1.22
001-000-000-51810-4500 Operating Rentals SHARP #MX-5141N/CONT 0.39
001-000-000-51830-4500 Operating Rental SHARP #MX-5141N/CONT 14.21
001-000-000-51888-4500 Operating Rentals SHARP #MX-5141N/CONT 17.43
001-000-000-51896-4500 Operating Rentals SHARP #MX-5141N/CONT 145,79
001-000-000-55860-4500 Operating Rentals SHARP #MX-5141N/CONT 112,23
001-000-000-57320-4500 Operating Rentals SHARP #MX-5141N/CONT 0.52
001-000-000-57680-4500 Operating Rentals SHARP #MX-5141N/CONT 12,12

CNIN814291 Invoice 07/07/2017 CONTRACT #10115-SHARP #MX-2615N O 0.00 49.86
401-000-000-53480-4501 Operating Rentals - Shop CONTRACT #10115-SHARP 49.86
005910 CAPITAL INDUSTRIAL INC. 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 309.96 15028
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
87735 Invoice 07/13/2017 CUST #1152-FEMALE SWIVEL LDR 0.00 274.55
503-000-000-54865-3104 Oper Supp-Parts-EM&R V CUST #1152-FEMALE SWIV 274.55
87736 Invoice 07/13/2017 CUST #1152-C.l. GLOVES 0.00 35.41
404-000-000-53180-3100 Office and Operating CUST #1152-C.I. GLOVES 35.41
007245 CHINOQOK PHARMACY 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 525.75 15029
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
JUL/2017 Invoice 07/06/2017 ACCT#5868-0 CASE #53137C/53007C BLU 0.00 525.75
001-000-000-52360-4100 Prof Services-Prisoner Me ACCTH5868-0 CASE #5313 525.75
007634 CITY OF FORKS 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 4,272.30 15030
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
724 Invoice 07/06/2017 JUN/2017 JAIL BILLING-9 PRISONER BOAR 0.00 4,272.30
001-000-000-52360-5100 Professional Services JUN/2017 JAIL BILLING-9 P 4,272.30
008455 DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 550.00 15031
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
NWEDC Invoice 07/10/2017 ANDY ARNES-NORTHWEST ECONOMIC DE 0.00 550.00
001-000-000-51310-4900 Miscellaneous ANDY ARNES-NORTHWEST 550.00
009779 DIGITAL ALLY, INC. 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 43,52 15032
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
1095217 Invoice 07/05/2017 PO #CAS-202414-BELT CLIP 0.00 43.52
001-000-000-52122-4200 Miscellaneous PO #CAS-202414-BELT CLI 43.52
010006 DRAGON ANALYTICAL 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 24.00 15033
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
170629-03 Invoice 07/05/2017 COLIFORM BACTERIA ANALYSIS-DW 0.00 24.00
401-000-000-53480-4100 Professional Services COLIFORM BACTERIA ANA 24.00
VENO1439 ELIZABETH BENTLEY 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 45,00 15034
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
76053 Invoice 06/30/2017 TR #76053-SOCCER PROGRAM REFUND 0.00 45.00
001-000-000-347600002 Rec Fees-Art, Youth Sport TR #76053-SOCCER PROGR 45.00
023500 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC. 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 125.12 15035
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Check Register Packet: APPKT00580-July 24, 2017 - Payables "C" Packet

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number

Payahle # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
5326732 Invoice 06/23/2017 CUST #146629-HYD KEY 0.00 125.12
001-000-000-57680-3100 Office and Operating CUST #146629-HYD KEY 125.12
VENO1406 FERGUSON WATERWORKS 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 427.58 15036
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
0557562 Invoice 07/01/2017 CUST #38624-SRIl MTR CF PLAS 0.00 427.58
401-250-000-58900-0001 Materials & Supp-Inv-Cas CUST #38624-SRIl MTR CF 427.58
024990 FIRESTONE COMPLETE AUTO CARE  07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 1,151.32 15037
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
132841 Invoice 07/05/2017 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE #19990D 0.00 1,151.32
001-000-000-52122-4805 Repairs and Maintenance REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 1,151,32

053987 GENUINE PARTS CO/ NAPA 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 2,104.82 15038
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payahle Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
703588 Invoice 04/21/2017 ACCT #6467-COOLANT RESERVOIR #0702 0.00 7.78
503-000-000-54865-3104 Oper Supp-Parts-EM&R V ACCT #6467-COOLANT RES 7.78
703620 Invoice 04/21/2017 ACCT #6467-HALOGEN LAMP #07036D 0.00 10.52
503-000-000-54865-3102 Oper Supplies-Parts ACCT #6467-HALOGEN LA 10.52
704084 Invoice 04/25/2017 ACCT #6467-NAPA CABIN AIR FILTER #070 0.00 34,21
503-000-000-54865-3104 Oper Supp-Parts-EM&R V ACCT #6467-NAPA CABIN 34.21
704204 Invoice 04/25/2017 ACCT #6467-UVB CABLE FOR GAME CAM 0.00 38.52
001-000-000-52122-3500 Small Tools/Equipment ACCT #6467-COOLANT RES 38.52
704282 Invoice 04/26/2017 ACCT #6467-BATTERY CABLE, HEAT SHRIN 0.00 52.17
503-000-000-54865-3102 Oper Supplies-Parts ACCT #6467-BATTERY CAB 52.17
704397 Invoice 04/26/2017 ACCT #6467-NAPAGOLD OIL, HYDRAULIC 0.00 73.60
503-000-000-54865-3101 Vehicle Supplies ACCT #6467-NAPAGOLD O 44,16
503-000-000-54865-3103 Vehicle Supp-EM&R Vehi ACCT #6467-NAPAGOLD O 29.44
704582 Invoice 04/27/2017 ACCT #6467-TURN SIGNAL SWITCH #1992 0.00 76.71
503-000-000-54865-3102 Oper Supplies-Parts ACCT #6467-TURN SIGNAL 76.71
705274 Invoice 05/01/2017 ACCT #6467-SWITCH #07057D 0.00 9.17
503-000-000-54865-3102 Oper Supplies-Parts ACCT #6467-SWITCH #070 9.17
705290 Invoice 05/01/2017 ACCT #6467-FLAP DISCS 0.00 11.65
401-000-000-53480-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #6467-FLAP DISCS 11.65
705414 Invoice 05/02/2017 ACCT #6467-CLASS 2 STROBE BEACON #1 0.00 789.54
503-000-000-54865-3102 Oper Supplies-Parts ACCT #6467-CLASS 2 STRO 394.77
503-000-000-54865-3104 Oper Supp-Parts-EM&R V ACCT #6467-CLASS 2 STRO 394.77
706492 Invoice 05/08/2017 NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER #59483D 0.00 3.90
503-000-000-54865-3102 Oper Supplies-Parts NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER #59 3.90
706683 Invoice 05/08/2017 ACCT #6467-BRACKET #07036D 0.00 6.15
503-000-000-54865-3102 Oper Supplies-Parts ACCT #6467-BRACKET #07 6.15
708007 Invoice 05/16/2017 ACCT #6467-STARTER/CORE DEPOSIT #19 0.00 184.27
503-000-000-54865-3102 Oper Supplies-Parts ACCT #6467-STARTER/COR 184.27
708252 Invoice 05/17/2017 ACCT #6467-0IL BATH WHEEL HUB #1999 0.00 45.49
503-000-000-54865-3102 Oper Supplies-Parts ACCT #6467-0IL BATH WH 45.49
708299 Credit Memo 05/17/2017 ACCT #6467-PLAT PLUS FIL KIT 0.00 -29.66
503-000-000-54865-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #6467-PLAT PLUS FIL -29.66
708302 Invoice 05/17/2017 ACCT #6467-PLAT PLUS FILKIT 0.00 29.66
503-000-000-54865-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #6467-PLAT PLUS FIL 29.66
715026 Invoice 06/22/2017 ACCT #6467-BULB #00042D 0.00 18.82

7/21/2017 9:42:25 AM
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Check Register Packet: APPKT00580-July 24, 2017 - Payables "C" Packet

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
503-000-000-54865-3104 Oper Supp-Parts-EM&R V ACCT #6467-BULB #00042 18.82
716063 Invoice 06/28/2017 ACCT #6467-DISTRIBUTOR ROTOR SHOP F 0.00 12.94
503-000-000-54865-3104 Oper Supp-Parts-EM&R V ACCT #6467-DISTRIBUTOR 12.94
716153 Invoice 06/29/2017 ACCT #6467-FUSE HOLDER #19932D 0.00 8.05
503-000-000-54865-3104 Oper Supp-Parts-EM&R V ACCT #6467-FUSE HOLDER 8.05
716231 Invoice 06/29/2017 ACCT #6467-ROCKER LED BLACK RED #19 0.00 7.53
503-000-000-54865-3102 Oper Supplies-Parts ACCT #6467-ROCKER LED 7.53
716851 Invoice 07/03/2017 ACCT #6467-TAIL LAMP #19971D 0.00 2.93
402-400-000-53580-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #6467-TAIL LAMP #1 2,93
716879 Invoice 07/03/2017 ACCT #6467-NAPAGOLD OIL / FUEL FILTE 0.00 52.08
503-000-000-54865-3101 Vehicle Supplies ACCT #6467-NAPAGOLD O 31.25
503-000-000-54865-3103 Vehicle Supp-EM&R Vehi ACCT #6467-NAPAGOLD O 20.83
717300 Invoice 07/06/2017 ACCT #6467-CONNECTOR #19957D 0.00 11.28
503-000-000-54865-3102 Oper Supplies-Parts ACCT #6467-CONNECTOR 11.28
717358 Invoice 07/06/2017 | T #6467-THERMOSTAT/GASKET-DEEP WE 0.00 13.37
401-000-000-53480-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #6467-THERMOSTAT 13.37
717451 Invoice 07/07/2017 ACCT #6467-HD TRUCK SCOTSEAL #19913 0.00 47.83
503-000-000-54865-3102 Oper Supplies-Parts ACCT #6467-HD TRUCK 5C 47.83
717452 Invoice 07/07/2017 ACCT #6467-EXYGEN SENSOR #19933D 0.00 149.34
503-000-000-54865-3104 Oper Supp-Parts-EM&R V ACCT #6467-EXYGEN SENS 149.34
717454 Invoice 07/07/2017 ACCT #6467-THERMOSTAT #CJ7 JEEP 0.00 12.42
401-000-000-53480-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #6467-THERMOSTAT 12.42
717455 Credit Memo 07/07/2017 ACCT #6467-THERMOSTAT 0.00 -12.42
401-000-000-53480-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #6467-THERMOSTAT -12.42
717543 Invoice 07/07/2017 ACCT #6467-ANTIFREEZE/RED RTV 0.00 39.36
401-000-000-53480-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #6467-ANTIFREEZE/ 39.36
717545 Invoice 07/07/2017 ACCT #6467-BULB #19933D 0.00 1.50
503-000-000-54865-3104 Oper Supp-Parts-EM&R V ACCT #6467-BULB #19933 1.50
717756 Invoice 07/08/2017 ACCT #6467-NAPA BATTERY, COR DEPOSI 0.00 318.72
001-000-000-52122-3110 Office & Operating-Auto ACCT #6467-NAPA BATTER 318.72
717590 Invoice 07/10/2017 ACCT #6467-HOSE CLAMP 0.00 1.47
402-400-000-53580-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #6467-HOSE CLAMP 1.47
718205 Invoice 07/11/2017 ACCT #6467-PX DEC ADH REMVR AERO 0.00 8.40
503-0G0-000-54865-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #6467-PX DEC ADH R 8.40
718246 Invoice 07/11/2017 ACCT #6467-FAB LOOM-SPLIT POLY/PTEX 0.00 67.52
503-000-000-54865-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #6467-FAB LOOM-SP 67.52
**yoid** 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 0.00 15039
VENQ1382 GORCESTER, STEVAN E 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 5,875.89 15040
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
718.2 Invoice 07/19/2017 MAY-JULY.2017 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 5,875.89
001-000-000-54230-4100 Professional Services MAY-JULY.2017 PROFESSI 5,875.89
VENO01327 GREEN LIGHT SOLUTIONS 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 925.00 15041
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
8428 Invoice 05/24/2017 PO 05-26-17 TRAFFIC SIGNAL REVISION @ 0.00 925.00
001-000-000-54264-4100 Prof Services - Traffic Sign PO 05-26-17 TRAFFIC SIGN 925.00
085995 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 127.55 15042
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
4102821 Invoice 06/30/2017 ACCT #9020543108-PHONE INTERPRETAT 0.00 112.65
001-000-000-52122-4100 Professional Services ACCT #9020543108-PHON 112,65
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Check Register Packet: APPKT00580-July 24, 2017 - Payables "C" Packet

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
4110179 Invoice 06/30/2017 ACCT #9020943082-PHONE INTERPRETAT 0.00 14.90
001-000-000-52122-4100 Professional Services ACCT #9020943082-PHON 14.90
090100 LES SCHWAB TIRES 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 147.97 15043
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
83200366615 Invoice 07/12/2017 CUST #532-01440-WHEEL SPIN BALANCE- 0.00 147.97
001-000-000-52122-4805 Repairs and Maintenance CUST #532-01440-WHEEL 147.97
112000 MASON COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 72,391.68 15044
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
APR-JUN/2017 Invoice 07/19/2017 2QTR/2017 PRISONER / JAIL BOOKING FE 0.00 54,293.76
001-000-000-52360-5100 Professional Services 2QTR/2017 PRISONER / JAl 54,293.76
JUL/2017 Invoice 07/20/2017 JUL/2017 PRISONER / JAIL BOOKING FEES 0.00 18,097.92
001-000-000-52360-5100 Professional Services JUL/2017 PRISONER / JAIL 18,097.92
114420 MASON TRANSIT AUTHORITY 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 4,897.09 15045
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
7609 Invoice 07/06/2017 2006 FORD ECONOLINE E31 VAN 0.00 1.09
001-000-000-52360-4900 Miscellaneous 2006 FORD ECONOLINE E3 1.09
7802 Invoice 07/06/2017 2009 CHEVY EXPRESS 12-PASSENGER VAN 0.00 4,896.00
503-300-000-59448-6425 Operations Equipment/S 2009 CHEVY EXPRESS 12-P 4,896.00
VENO1410 MICHAEL JOHN WARDELL 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 1,726.00 15046
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
JuL/2017 Invoice 07/09/2017 JUL/2017 PUBLIC DEFENSE CONFLIC COU 0.00 1,726.00
001-000-000-51593-4100 Adult Misdemeanor JUL/2017 PUBLIC DEFENSE 1,726.00
129030 MILES SAND & GRAVEL CO. 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 221.97 15047
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
1536782 Invoice 03/29/2017 CUST #050775 - 2 1/2" BALLAST 0.00 114.67
401-000-000-53480-3100 Office and Operating CUST #050775 - 2 1/2" BAL 114.67
1538237 Invoice 04/07/2017 CUST #050775 - 5/8" CRUSHED ROCK 0.00 107.30
401-000-000-53480-3100 Office and Operating 5/8" CRUSHED ROCK 107.30
VENO01335 MOTION INDUSTRIES 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 1,172.03 15048
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
WAQ8-099612 Invoice 06/21/2017 ACCT #102782-01-ELECTRIC MOTORS P.O 0.00 1,172.03
402-400-000-53580-3500 Small Tools/Equipment ACCT #102782-01-ELECTRI 1,172.03
132235 MOUNTAIN MIST WATER 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 62.53 15049
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
001421314 Invoice 06/13/2017 ACCT #0180756-5 GAL SPRING WATER/C 0.00 34.53
001-000-000-52122-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #0180756-5 GALSPR 34.53
001449069 Invoice 06/27/2017 ACCT #0180756-5 GAL SPRING WATER 0.00 28.00
001-000-000-52122-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #0180756-5 GAL SPR 28.00
142952 NCL OF WISCONSIN, INC, 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 1,372.07 15050
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
391712 Invoice 06/21/2017 ACCT #42215-BUFFER SOLUTION 0.00 120.48
402-640-000-53580-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #42215-BUFFER SOL 120.48
391761 Invoice 06/22/2017 ACCT #42215-BOD SEED, BUFFERED DIL 0.00 488,19
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Check Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name
402-400-000-53580-3100

391833 Invoice
402-400-000-53580-3100

391885 Invoice
402-640-000-53580-3100

VENO013596 NOLA VON NEUDEGG 07/24/2017 Regular
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description
JUL/2017 Invoice 07/13/2017 JUL/2017 AWC MUNICIPAL BUDGETING C 0.00
001-000-000-51423-4307 Travel-Training JUL/2017 AWC MUNICIPAL
146933 OFFICE DEPOT 07/24/2017 Regular
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description
932524617001 Invoice 06/02/2017 ACCT #28972108-CHAIRMAT 0.00
001-000-000-51830-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #28972108-CHAIRM
936984789001 Credit Memo 06/22/2017 ACCT #28972108-CHAIRMAT 0.00
001-000-000-51830-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #28972108-CHAIRM
937632249001 Invoice 06/22/2017 ACCT #28972108-HOLDER, COPY, ADJ BLK 0.00
001-000-000-51423-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #28972108-HOLDER,
937632360001 Invoice 06/22/2017 ACCT #28972108-TAPE, CORRECTION 0.00
001-000-000-51421-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #28972108-TAPE, C
001-000-000-51423-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #28972108-TAPE, C
937858300001 Invoice 06/23/2017 ACCT #28972108-TONER, XEROX PHASER 0.00
001-000-000-51810-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #28972108-TONER,
939922698001 Invoice 06/29/2017 ACCT #28972108-MAT, CHAIR, SUPER, RE 0.00
001-000-000-51430-4500 Miscellaneous ACCT #28972108-TONER,
150076 OWEN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 07/24/2017 Regular
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description
00084719 Invoice 06/30/2017 ACCT #35941-BLOWER 0.00
503-000-000-54865-3104 Oper Supp-Parts-EM&R V ACCT #35941-BLOWER
151000 P.U.D.#3 07/24/2017 Regular

Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount

Office and Operating

06/23/2017
Office and Operating

06/26/2017
Office and Operating

Packet: APPKT00580-July 24, 2017 - Payables "C" Packet

ACCT #42215-BOD SEED, B

ACCT #42215-BUFFER SOLUTION
ACCT #42215-BUFFER SOL

ACCT #42215-WHIRL-PAK BAGS, BUFFERE
ACCT #42215-WHIRL-PAK

0.00

0.00

0.00

Payment Amount Number

488.19

408.08
408.08

355.32
355.32

467.02 15051

Payable Amount
Dist Amount

467.02
467.02

314.05 15052

Payable Amount
Dist Amount

152.30
152.30

-152.30
-152.30

16.31
16.31

42.30
21.15
21.15

135.99
135.99

119.45
115.45

0.00

560.43 15053

Payable Amount
Dist Amount

560.43
560.43

49,706.44 15054

7/21/2017 9:42:25 AM
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Check Register

Vendar Number
Payable #

Account Number

JUN/2017 Invoice

155541

Payable #

001-000-000-5189C-4715
001-000-000-54263-4700
001-000-000-54263-4700
001-000-000-54264-4700
001-000-000-54264-4700
001-000-000-54264-4700
001-000-000-54264-4700
001-000-000-54264-4700
001-000-000-54264-4700
001-000-000-54264-4700
001-000-000-54264-4700
001-000-000-54264-4700
001-000-000-54265-4700
001-000-000-54270-4700
001-000-000-5543C-4700
001-000-000-57250-4700
001-000-000-57530-4700
001-000-000-57680-4700
001-000-000-57680-4700
001-000-000-57680-4700
001-000-000-57680-4700
401-000-000-53480-4700
401-000-000-53480-4700
401-000-000-53480-4700
401-000-000-53480-4700
401-000-000-53480-4700
401-000-000-53480-4700
401-000-000-53480-4700
401-000-000-53480-4700
401-000-000-53480-4700
401-000-000-53480-4700
401-000-000-53480-4700
401-000-000-53480-4701
402-300-000-53580-4700
402-300-000-53580-4700
402-400-000-53580-4700
402-400-000-53580-4700
402-400-000-53580-4700
402-640-000-53580-4700
402-640-000-53580-47C0

PARAMETRIX, INC.
Payable Type

Account Number

01-79117 Invoice

401-300-000-59424-6430

01-79118 Invoice

155543

Payable #

402-400-060-53580-4100

PARATEX

Account Number

JUL/2017 Invoice

157887

PCCFOA

Vendor Name
Payable Type

Payable Type

Payment Date

Account Name

Payment Type
Payable Date Payable Description
Project Account Key

Packet: APPKT00580-July 24, 2017 - Payables "C" Packet

Item Description

06/01/2017 Monthly Service Charges 05/31/2017 - 06

Utility Services-Civic Ctr
Utility Services

Utility Services

Utility Services

Utility Services

Utility Services

Utility Services

Utility Services

Utility Services

Utility Services

Utility Services

Utility Services

Utility Services

Utility Services-Roadside
Utility Services-Animal Sh
Utility Services-Library
Utility Services-Museum
Utility Services-Park
Utility Services-Park
Utility Services-Park
Utility Services-Park
Utility Services-Water
Utility Services-Water
Utility Services-Water
Utility Services-Water
Utility Services-Water
Utility Services-Water
Utility Services-Water
Utility Services-Water
Utility Services-Water
Utility Services-Water
Utility Services-Water
Utility Services - Shop
Utility Services-Sewer Ma
Utility Services-Sewer Ma
Utility Services-Sewer Ma
Utility Services-Sewer Ma
Utility Services-Sewer Ma
Utility Services-Sewer Sat
Utility Services-Sewer Sat

07/24/2017

Payable Date Payable Description
Project Account Key

Account Name

ACCT #28249001 - 525 W
ACCT #27837001 - 103 4T
ACCT #27839001-525 W
ACCT #109441001 - 2800 E
ACCT #26197001 - 2327 O
ACCT #101097001 - 2000 1
ACCT #25511002 - 10 WAL
ACCT #109413001-750 E
ACCT #109397001 - 800 E
ACCT #101001 - 699 RAILR
ACCT #101002 - 300 E WA
ACCT #35337001 - 623 AL
ACCT #26857001 - 310 RAI
ACCT #250321001 - 1200
ACCT #35199001 - 902 W
ACCT #35665001 - 710 AL
ACCT #27639001 - 427 RAI
ACCT #277201003 - 8TH &
ACCT #25811003 - 326 RAI
ACCT #32453001 - 1004 FR
ACCT #30003001-100TU
ACCT #8511001 - 811 15T
ACCT #25913001 - 2001 13
ACCT #101155001 - 900 E
ACCT #277201002-51 W P
ACCT #277201001 - 1437
ACCT #45451001 - 626 MA
ACCT #35201001 - 1000 PI
ACCT #101145001 - 100 M
ACCT #26729001 - 1100 PI
ACCT #46051001 - 553 BE
ACCT #25811001 - 2401 E
ACCT #26717001 - 1000 PI
ACCT #18515001- 119 CA
ACCT #47009001 - 498 AS
ACCT #30003002 - 100 TU
ACCT #26551001 - 200 FR
ACCT #259409001 - 1700 F
ACCT #252689001 - 10891
ACCT #25911005- 631 W

Discount Amount

Item Description

06/27/2017 WATER SCADA PROF SVCS 04/30/17-05/2

Water SCADA OperSyste

WATER SCADA PROF SVCS

06/27/2017 SEWER SCADA PROF SVCS 04/30/17-05/2

Professional Services

07/24/2017

Payable Date Payable Description
Project Account Key
07/17/2017 JUL/2017 PEST PREVENTION

Account Name

Professional Services - Sh

07/24/2017

SEWER SCADA PROF SVCS

Discount Amount

Item Description

JUL/2017 PEST PREVENTIO

Discount Amount
Discount Amount

2,759.89
1,764.92
11,499.46
66.72
60.60
66.32
80.61
52.09
64.84
66.91
61.56
61.19
39.81
52.32
165.82
1,027.96
368.95
47.77
84.46
76.48
70.49
75.79
118.01
5,129.58
69.38
17337
135.27
1,623.00
41.46
426.24
45,53
1,572.92
126.89
61.51
55.10
757.68
1,484.06
14,705.79
4,516.91
48.78

0.00
Payable Amount
Dist Amount
981.15

981.15

1,925.18

1,925.18

0.00
Payable Amount
Dist Amount
108.80

108.80

0.00

Payment Amount
Payable Amount

Dist Amount

49,706.44

Number

2,906.33 15055

108.80 15056

160.00 15057

7/21/2017 9:42:25 AM
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Check Register

Vendor Number
Payable #

Vendor Name
Payable Type

Packet: APPKT00580-July 24, 2017 - Payables "C" Packet

Payment Date
Payable Date

Payment Type
Payable Description

Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
CORINA WOOD  Invoice 07/19/2017 CORI WOOD-DO'S & DON'TS OF A NOTAR 0.00 80.00
001-000-000-51160-4907 Miscellaneous-Training CORI WOOD-DQ'S & DON' 80.00
JAMIE OGG Invoice 07/19/2017 JAMIE OGG-DQ'S & DON'TS OF A NOTARY 0.00 80.00
001-000-000-51160-4507 Miscellaneous-Training JAMIE OGG-DQ'S & DON'T 80.00
151975 PIERCE COUNTY SECURITY, INC 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 189.35 15058
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
330637 Invoice 07/05/2017 JUN/2017 METAL DETECTORS 0.00 189.35
001-000-000-51250-4500 Operating Rentals JUN/2017 METAL DETECT 189.35
158000 PITNEY BOWES 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 341.19 15059
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
1004626412 Invoice 07/07/2017 ACCT #0016679919-RED INK & TAPE STRI 0.00 341.19
001-000-000-51890-3115 Office and Operating-Civi ACCT #0016679919-RED | 341.19
009785 PORTER FOSTER RORICK LLP 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 13,226.00 15060
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payahle Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
106411 Invoice 07/05/2017 JUN/2017 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 8,226.00
001-000-000-51530-4100 Professional Services JUN/2017 PROFESSIONAL 8,226.00
106412 Invoice 07/05/2017 JUN/2017 RETAINER 0.00 5,000.00
001-000-000-51530-4100 Professional Services JUN/2017 RETAINER 5,000.00
165704 R & D SUPPLY 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 28.29 15061
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
216296 Invoice 06/21/2017 CUST #60C518 - 50' POWER CORD 0.00 28.29
001-000-060-57250-3100 Office and Operating CUST #60CS518 - CUSTODIA 28.29
175940 SCOTT E ALEXANDER, ATTY 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 167.55 15062
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
JUL/2017 Invoice 07/14/2017 JUL/2017 JUDGE PRO TEM SERVICES 0.00 167.55
001-000-000-51250-4101 Judge Pro-Tem JUL/2017 JUDGE PRO TEM 167.55
183400 SHEA CARR JEWEL INC. 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 14,207.50 15063
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
51373 Invoice 07/01/2017 PROJECT MGT SVCS MAY 21-JUN 17, 2017 0.00 14,207.50
001-000-000-55860-4104 Prof Serv-Growth Mgmnt PROJECT MGT SVCS MAY 2 14,207.50

186104 SHELTON FLOOR COVERING INC 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 401.17 15064
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
593 Invoice 06/30/2017 COVE BASE &, PATCH CARPET 0.00 401.17
001-000-000-59418-6418 Civic Center/Fire Station COVE BASE &, PATCH CAR 401.17
191500 SONSRAY MACHINERY, LLC 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 305.88 15065
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
P22784-08 Invoice 07/03/2017 ACCT #SHELT002-PO #55405D KIT 0.00 305.88
503-000-000-54865-3104 Oper Supp-Parts-EM&R V ACCT #SHELT002-PO #554 305.88
VENO1441 STANG INDUSTRIES, INC. 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 233.63 15066

7/21/2017 9:42:25 AM
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Check Register Packet: APPKT00580-July 24, 2017 - Payables "C" Packet

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
28646 Invoice 07/11/2017 CUST #13-SHELT-REPAIR KIT, SWIVEL MO 0.00 233.63
503-000-000-54865-3102 Oper Supplies-Parts CUST #13-SHELT-REPAIR Kl 233.63
196300 STERICYCLE, INC. 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 10.36 15067
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
3003902251 Invoice 06/30/2017 CUST #6060343-JUN/2017 ON CALL SERVI 0.00 10.36
001-000-000-52122-4300 Miscellaneous CUST #6060343-JUN/2017 10.36
196341 STEVEN R, BUZZARD 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 47.87 15068
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
JUL/2017-1 Invoice 07/07/2017 JUL/2017 JUDGE PRO TEM SERVICES 0.00 47.87
001-000-C00-51250-4101 Judge Pro-Tem JUL/2017 JUDGE PRO TEM 47.87
VENO1334 SUEZ TREATMENT SOLUTIONS INC.  07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 248.27 15069
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
900056695 Invoice 06/22/2017 CUST #707389-WIRING HARNESS 0.00 248,27
402-400-000-53580-3100 Office and Operating CUST #707389-WIRING HA 248.27
197259 SUNSET AIR, INC. 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 718.06 15070
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
305886 Invoice 07/10/2017 CUST #CIT245-REPAIRED COOLING SYSTE 0.00 718.06
401-000-000-53480-4801 Repairs and Maintenance CUST #CIT245-REPAIRED C 718.06
1859670 THE SHOPPER 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 233.77 15071
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
22972 Invoice 06/20/2017 VARIOUS BLDG / PLANNING STAMPS-SEA 0.00 195.69
001-000-000-55850-3100 Office and Operating VARIOUS BLDG / PLANNIN 195.69
23153 Invoice 06/29/2017 20 CAUTION SIGNS 0.00 38.08
401-000-000-53480-31C0 Office and Operating 20 CAUTION SIGNS 38.08
200897 THOMAS C. PETEK, PH.D. 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 300.00 15072
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
9648 Invoice 06/30/2017 06/07/17-PSYCH EVAL-TRENTON LATCH 0.00 300.00
001-000-000-52122-4100 Professional Services 06/07/17-PSYCH EVAL-TRE 300.00
VEN01437 TODD & DARCI WARD 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 60.00 15073
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
78939 Invoice 06/16/2017 TR #78939 RECREATION PROGRAM REFU 0.00 60.00
001-000-000-347600002 Rec Fees-Art, Youth Sport TR #78939 RECREATION P 60.00
201520 TRAFFIC SAFETY SUPPLY CO. 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 50.39 15074
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
129732 Invoice 06/28/2017 CUST #1811-STREET NAME SIGN 0.00 50.39
001-000-000-54264-3100 Office and Operating CUST #1811-STREET NAME 50.39
202308 USABLUEBOOK 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 620.63 15075
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
289467 Invoice 06/19/2017 CUST #925099-USABB LIQUID FILLED GAU 0.00 126.10
401-000-000-53480-3100 Office and Operating CUST #925099-USABB LIQ 126.10
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Check Register Packet: APPKT00580-July 24, 2017 - Payables "C" Packet

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
293364 Invoice 06/22/2017 CUST #925099-RAIL MARKING POST BLUE 0.00 417.91
401-000-000-53480-3100 Office and Operating CUST #925099-RAIL MARK 417.91
293400 Invoice 06/22/2017 CUST #925099-WATER PIPELINE DECAL 0.00 76.62
401-000-000-53480-3100 Office and Operating CUST #925099-WATER PIP 76.62
202340 UTILITIES UNDERGROUND LOCATIO 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 323.79 15076
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
JUN/2017 Invoice 06/01/2017 JUN/2017 EXCAVATION NOTIFICATIONS 0.00 323.79
401-000-000-53480-4100 Professional Services utilities locator 107.92
402-300-000-53580-4100 Professional Services utilities locator 107.92
404-000-000-53180-4103 Professional Services-"C" utilities locator 107.95
202392 VERIZON WIRELESS 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 1,092.72 15077
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
5788038091 Invoice 06/23/2017 ACCT #342078219-00001- MAY24-JUN23 0.00 1,092.72
001-000-000-51895-4200 Communication ACCT #342078219-00001- 1,092.72
VENO1264 VOX NETWORK SOLUTIONS, INC 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 833.70 15078
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
40082 Invoice 07/05/2017 AUG/2017 PROJECT #707315 MAINTENA 0.00 571.20
001-000-000-51890-4815 Repairs and Maintenance AUG/2017 PROJECT #7073 571.20
40211 Invoice 07/18/2017 07/17/17-RELOCATE CONSOLES 0.00 262.50
001-000-000-51890-4815 Repairs and Maintenance 07/17/17-RELOCATE CONS 262.50
203030 WASHINGTON STATE PATROL 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 100.00 15079
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
117009181 Invoice 07/06/2017 ACCT #WA0230400 - JUN/2017 BACKGRO 0.00 100.00
001-000-060-52122-5100 Professional Services ACCT #WA0230400 - JUN/ 100.00
202949 WASHINGTON TRACTOR 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 28.66 15080
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount
1343618 Invaice 07/11/2017 ACCT #17961-GRASS DEFLECTOR 0.00 28.66
001-000-000-57680-3100 Office and Operating ACCT #17961-GRASS DEFL 28.66
203780 WATER MGMNT LABORATORIES INC 07/24/2017 Regular 0.00 178.00 15081
Payable # Payable Type Payable Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Project Account Key Item Description Dist Amount